
2025-2026 College Representatives Visiting PCS 
(These visits are only for members of the senior class.) 

 
 

 
Thu. Sept. 11  9:35 a.m. Boston University      Mr. John McEachern 
 
Mon. Sept. 22  8:45 a.m. New York University   Mx. Tyler Boyle 
 
Thu. Sept. 25 11:10 a.m. Marymount Manhattan College    Mr. Alex Richter 
 
Tue. Sept. 30 8:00 a.m. Brown University    Ms. Naomi Varnis 
 
Tue.  Sept. 30  10:20 a.m.  Columbia University      Ms. Imogen Fordyce 
 
Fri.  Oct. 3  9:35 a.m. Fordham University    Mx. Kelvin Buck 
 
Mon. Oct. 6     8:30 a.m. Vanderbilt U./Blair School of Music Ms. Molly Jewell 
 
Tue. Oct. 7    1:30 p.m. Northwestern U./Bienen Sch. Of Music Ms. Laura Sauer-Shah 
 
Wed. Oct. 8  10:20 a.m. U of Michigan: Music, Theatre & Dance Ms. Alexa Martinez 
 
Thu. Oct. 9 11:50 a.m. George Washington University  Mr. Slavko Bradic 
 
Fri. Oct. 10   8:45 a.m. Rollins College    Mr. Francisco Vanegas 
 
Fri. Oct. 10   1:35 p.m. The Juilliard School    Ms. Rachel Kunce 
 
Tue. Oct. 14   9:35 a.m. Bard College       Ms. Roxy Ruedas 
 
Tue.  Oct. 21   9:35 a.m. Oberlin College    Ms. Leslie Braat 
 
Thu Oct. 23  1:30 p.m. Los Angeles College of Music  Mr. Tyler Gelrud 
 
Mon. Oct. 27  8:45 a.m. Sarah Lawrence College   Ms. Jennifer Gayle 
 
Wed. Oct. 29   1:35 p.m. U. North Carolina School of the Arts    Ms. Monique Nottke 


